ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 4 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
3.08.2019 Startlist Prelim
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 19 + 23.70 UMIT CAN GURES TUR ISPANYA (ESP) 24.06.2018
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18 23.72  UMIT CAN GURES TUR NETANYA (ISR) 2.07.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16 24.96 Umit Can GURES TUR iISTANBUL 14.08.2015
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 26.28 Sarpcan TEZEL TUR ISTANBUL 16.11.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 26.78 Bora GULSEN TUR iISTANBUL 17.12.2016
15 YAS15:29.21 / 16 YAS 16: 28.68 / 17 YAS 17: 28.37 / 18 YAS 18: 28.06 / 19+ YAS 19 +: 27.16
YB
Heat 1 of 11
2 Oemer Talha OEZTUERK 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
3 Eren GEDIK 97  Su lyesi Spor Kuluebue NT
4 |skender BASLAKOV 90 Enka Spor Kuluebue NT
5 Batuhan Ata OEZEN 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
6 Berke BURAN 03  Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue NT
7 llyas Efe ELGUEN 01 Fmvisik Spor Kuluebue NT
Heat 2 of 11
1 Enes PEKSEN 01  kocaeli olimpik cinarli yuzme kulubue NT
2 Poyraz TUNCER 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
3 Efe AKKOEY 04 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 29.21
4 Arda KUTLUK 04 Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.15
5 Egemen TURANOGLU 04  Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kuluebue 29.20
6 Ataberk KARAARSLAN 04  Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluebue 29.99
7 Ismail Efe ABI 04  Ortakci Spor Kuluebue NT
8 Ali Yagiz INCE 00 Cekmekoey Yuezme Spor Kuluebue NT
Heat 3 of 11
1 AliUsLU 04 Imer Gsk 29.00
2 Kerem TOPRAKCI 04 Enka Spor Kuluebue 28.73
3 Efe COBAN 03 Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 28.61
4 Cesur Atilgan HACIEYUEPOGLU 04 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 28.47
5 Konuralp ERGUEVEN 04 Enka Spor Kuluebue 28.48
6 Cahit BOZATLI 03  Kuzey Kibris Yuezme 28.66
7 Muhammet Talha ERYILMAZ 04  Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue 28.90
8 Aybars SENGOEL 04  Denizyildizlari Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 29.04
Heat4 of 11
1 Ediz SUELEYMANOGLU 03  Bursa Sinav Okullari Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 28.30
2 Kayra ERDOGAN 04  Cukurova Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebue 28.25
3 Tunc KOLCUOGLU 04 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 28.22
4 Goekhan MUTLU 04 Ege Ueniversitesi Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 28.20
5 Batuhan OEZCAN 04 Bahcesehir Okullari Spor Kuluebue 28.21
6 Deniz CIN 03 Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 28.24
7 Noyan BILGUETAY 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 28.28
8 Goekay AKIN 03 Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 28.35
Heat 5 of 11
1 Alptug ULAS 03 Ferdi 28.11
2 Sezgin TASTABANOGLU 04 Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 28.07
3 Oemer Kazim VAROL 03 Tekirdag Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Dernegi 27.99
4 Kaan YiLMAZ 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 27.88
5 Mehmet Arda KURTULUS 04 Enka Spor Kuluebue 27.90
6 Berat COMAK 04 Tekirdag Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Dernegi 27.99
7 Taner EKiz 02 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 28.10
8 Mehmethan GOER 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 28.19
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 4, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 6 of 11

1 Canberk TOPCU
2 Sarp DANDIK
3 Boray Tuna GOEREN

4 Oezay Tuna DEMIRTAS

5 Kerem KARDES
6 Mehmet Emin CEYHAN

7 Abdelrahman EKHODERI

8 Emre SUVAT

Heat 7 of 11

1 Salih Arda OEZTUERK
2 Yasar SAKAR

3 Bedirhan SIRIN
Batum KAHYA
Goekdeniz SARACLI
Ismail KARA

Yagiz Alp ABANOZ
Atalay KAVILI

o~NO 01 b

Heat 8 of 11

Dogukan Ekrem UZUN
Can GUELTEKIN
Can CETINKAYA
Yasin Efe YOENTEM
Emin Alp BASTAN
Kaan ORHAN

A WN PP

5
6
7
8 Baris Kansav KOC

Heat 9 of 11

1 Ege AKSUN

2 Cesur Atay YILMAZ

3 Ekin DEMIRBAS
Berk OEZKUL

Derin HANSOY

Efe HACISALIHOGLU
Uygar HEPHOSCAN
Ege CAKMAK

o ~NO Oh

Heat 10 of 11

1 Cagri BAYDAR

2 Sarp Can TEZEL

3 Yalim ACIMIS

4 Kaan Tuerker AYAR
5 Emir SIMSEK

6 llya ATASAY

7 Alptug ASNAZ

8 Cagil UYAROGLU

Serhat MEHMETALIOGLU

03
03
03

03
03
00
02

03
03
00
03

02
02
02

02
01
03
03
00

01
03

02
01
02
98
01
03
03
03

02
03
94
95
01
99
03
01

Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Istanbul Teknik Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebue
Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
Ferdi

Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Elit Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Adana Oezguer Kulaclar Spor Kuluebue
Trabzon Okyanus Spor Kuluebue
Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
Tekirdag Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Dernegi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

ODTUe Spor Kuluebue

Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Kulac Yuezme lhtisas Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kuluebue
osmangazi belediyespor kuluebue

Istanbul Teknik Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebue

Enka Spor Kuluebue
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Trabzon Yesilova Spor
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Trabzon Yesilova Spor
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Ankara Enerji Yuezme Kuluebue
Enka Spor Kuluebue

27.70
27.65
27.48
27.32
27.45
2751
27.68
27.71

27.30
27.12
27.10
27.01
27.09
27.12
27.17
27.32

26.98
26.79
26.68
26.43
26.55
26.72
26.83
26.99

26.28
25.80
25.04
2431
2491
25.39
26.01
26.41

26.19
25.54
25.00
24.22
24.88
25.29
26.01
26.40
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 4, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 11 of 11
1 Mehmet Kaan NALCACI 03  Aykon Spor Kuluebue 26.10
2 Berkay KORU 96 Enka Spor Kuluebue 25.45
3 Yigit SAGLAM 01 Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 24.96
4 Uemit Can GUERES 99 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 24.03
5 Haktan DURMUS 99 Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 24.60
6 Alper KEPIR 02 TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 25.20
7 Kadir KAYA 03  Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 25.96
8 Yagiz Taylan GUENGOER 02 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 26.29
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